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J#a) Shree Vetal Maharudra Saunsthan, Shirodwadi,Mulgao-Goa

UTSAV PATRIKA 2016
Tithi Date Day Utsav Time
Paush | Pournima |23/01/2016| Saturday |Palkhi Utsav - Dhond Family 7.00 p.m.
Magh Pournima |22/02/2016| Monday | Palkhi Utsav - Dattaram Sinari 7.00 p.m.
Falgun | S.Dwitiya [11/03/2016| Friday |Shree Satyanarayan Pooja & Drama by Shirodwadi Gramastha
S. Saptami |15/03/2016| Tuesday |Vardhapan Din of Shree Dev Vetal Morning
Laghurudra Swahakar, Navachandi, Mahanaivedya Noon
Kirtan & Palkhi Night
Pournima |23/03/2016 |Wednesday| Palkhi Utsav - Jayant Sinari followed by Holicotsava 7.00 p.m.
Amavasha [07/04/2016| Thursday |Palkhi Utsav by Shirodwadi Gramastha 7.00 p.m.
Chaitra | S. Pratipada [08/04/2016| Friday |Gudipadwa - Reading of Panchanga 7.00 p.m.
S. Ashtamll 14/04/2016 Thu.rsday Ramnavami Utsav
S. Navam! 15/04/2016| Friday Dattaram Sinari & Fly. 12.00 noon
S. Dashmi |16/04/2016( Saturday
Pournima |22/04/2016| Friday |[Palkhi Utsav - Shrikrishna Sinari 7.00 p.m.
Vaishakh|{ Pournima |21/05/2016| Saturday |Palkhi Utsav - Laxmikant Sinari 7.00 p.m.
Jeshtha | Pournima |20/06/2016| Monday | Palkhi Utsav - Suresh Desai 7.00 p.m.
Shravan| S. Panchami [07/08/2016] Sunday | Shravani Sunday Abhisheka, Morning
Rangpuja, Kirtan 7.00 p.m.
S. Ekadashi |14/08/2016] Sunday | Shravani Sunday Abhisheka, Morning
Rangpuja, Kirtan 7.00 p.m.
K. Chaturthi |21/08/2016{ Sunday | Shravani Sunday Abhisheka, Morning
Rangpuja, Kirtan 7.00 p.m.
K. Ekadashi [28/089/201§ Sunday | Shravani Sunday Abhisheka, Morning
Rangpuja, Kirtan 7.00 p.m.
Ashwin | S. Pratipada [01/10/2016| Saturday |Navaratra Prambha - Ghatasthapana
S. Dashami [22/10/2016| Tuesday |Dasara - Simolanghan 7.30 p.m.
Kartik Pournima  [14/11/2016| Monday |Avali Bhojan, Palakhi Utsav 7.00 p.m.
K. Pratipada [15/11/2016| Tuesday |Maharudra Prabhu Sinari Family
K. Dwitiya  [16/11/2016 |Wednesday| Maharudra - Raibandar-Goa
K. Chaturdashi{28/11/2016| Monday |[Banadevi Jatra / Navachandi
Amavashya |29/11/2016( Tuesday |Jatra Utsav, Lalkhi, Palkhi, Divajotsav, Stambhapuja Night
Ma.rga- S. Pratipada [30/11/2016 |Wednesday| Palkhi, Kalotsav Night
SISh | S Duwitiya |01/12/2016 Thursday | S0Palkel2 S0P
Gopal Garhane 5.30 p.m.
Pournima [13/12/2016| Tuesday |Palkhi Utsav - Rajiv Pandit 7.00 p.m.
Falgun | S.Saptami |04/03/2017| Saturday |Vardhapan Din of Shree Dev Vetal Morning
Laghurudra Swahakar, Navachandi, Mahanaivedya Noon
Kirtan & Palkhi Night




